
 

Tournament Site Additional Information
CITY ADDRESS

Class B State Tournament Website
http://classb.leagues.mnbaseball.org/                Chaska

CHASKA ATHLETIC PARK
725 W. First St, Chaska, MN

Hamburg

HAWK FIELD 100 Sophia Ave., 
Hamburg, MN

Waconia
LION'S FIELD
Oak Ave & Parkside Ln , Waconia, MN

Miesville Mudhens 9
G1

Sunday, Aug. 22, 7 p.m. Miesville Mudhens 12
Chaska G10(H)

Chaska Cubs 0 Miesville Mudhens 8

Saturday, Aug. 28, 1 p.m.
Anoka Bucs 1 Hamburg

G2
Saturday, Aug. 21, 11 a.m.

Chaska East Grand Forks Mass 2
East Grand Forks Mass 7 Miesville Mudhens 2

Sunday, Aug. 29, 1 p.m.
Moorhead Brewers 1 Hamburg

G5
Saturday, Aug. 21, 7 p.m. St. Michael Saints 4

Chaska G9(H) G13(H)
New Market Muskies 1

St. Michael Saints 2
Friday, Aug. 27, 7:30 p.m.

Burnsville Bobcats 5 Hamburg
G6

Sunday, Aug. 22, 11 a.m. New Market Muskies 10
Hamburg

Friday, Sept. 3
New Market Muskies 11 7:30 p.m. Chanhassen Red Birds 9

Hamburg G18(H)
Hamel Hawks 1

G4
Saturday, Aug. 21, 4:30 p.m. Victoria Vics 2

Chaska

Victoria Vics 4 Champlin Park LoGators 4
Sat., Aug. 28, 4 p.m. 

Hamburg Monday, Sept. 6, 3 p.m. 
Chaska if needed, winner 

of G18 is home team
Champlin Park LoGators 1

G8
Sunday, Aug. 22, 4:30 p.m. G11(H)

Hamburg Champlin Park LoGators 3
Sun, Aug 29

Hampton Cardinals 0 4 p.m. G15(H)
Hamburg Chanhassen Red Birds 3

Chanhassen Red Birds 8
G3

Saturday, Aug. 21 1:30 p.m. Chanhassen Red Birds 2 Sunday, Sept. 5 G19(H)
Chaska G12(H) 7 p.m. Chanhassen Red Birds

Chaska
Moorhead Mudcats 1 G14(H)

Sunday, Aug. 29, 11 a.m. Chanhassen Red Birds 7
Rochester Royals 7 Hamburg

G7
Sunday, Aug. 22, 1:30 p.m.

Hamburg Rochester Royals 1

Forest Lake Brewers 3 Miesville Mudhens 5
G17(H)

Champlin Park LoGators 4 Saturday, Sept. 4, 7 p.m. Miesville Mudhens 2
Waconia

Saturday, Sept. 4, 4:30 p.m. Champlin Park LoGators 4
Waconia

Powered By
G16(H)

New Market Muskies 2


